

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 75 OF 2009

PINARAYI VIJAYAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,impleadment as party respondent and directions)

Date: 03/02/2010 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.,
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Thukral, Adv.
Ms. Smitha Bhargav, Adv.
For M/s. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, AG
Mr. A. Mariarputham, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. Rothi sharma, Adv.
Mr. Mahir Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma ,Adv

Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam ,Adv

Mr. G. Prakash ,Adv

Mr. Puneet Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Sharma, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of parties, adjourned by four weeks.
(Ravi P. Verma) (M.S. Negi)
Court Master Court Master